Datasheet
MICRO SWITCH ™ Standard Basic Switches
V15 Series
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s MICRO SWITCH™ V-Basic Standard Switch, V15
Series is an electromechanical switch designed to provide
outstanding value in a reliable global package. This switch is
often ideal for “low-cost-of-failure” applications, where the cost

0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15S05-EZ100-K 5 A
(5 A) 05 85 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] USA
V15H10-CP100 10 A
(---) H10 150 °C SPNO 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H10-CZ100 10 A
(---) H10 150 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H10-EZ100 10 A
(---) H10 150 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]

0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T10-CZ100 11 A
(10 A) T10 125 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-CP100 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNO 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-CZ100-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] USA
V15T16-EZ100-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] USA
V15H16-CZ100 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H16-EZ100 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T22-CP100-K 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPNO 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] USA
V15T22-CZ100-K 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] USA
V15H22-CP100 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPNO 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]
14,7
[0.58]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H22-CZ100 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPDT 100
[3.53]
25
[0.88]

m
m
 [i
n]
M
o
un
tin
g
ho
le
s
Short
Straight
Lever
V15H10-EZ200B01 10 A
(---) H10 150 °C SPDT 140 [4.94] 20
[0.71]
15,3
[0.60]
2,4
[.09]
0,6
[0.023]
1,2
[0.05] Metric
V15T10-CZ100A01 11 A
(10 A) T10 125 °C SPDT 100 [3.53] 25
[0.88]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H16-EZ100A01 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 100 [3.53] 25
[0.88]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H16-EZ400A01 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 400
[14.11]
100
[3.53]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-CC100A01 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNC 100 [3.53] 25
[0.88]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-CP300A01 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNO 300
[10.58]
75
[2.65]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-E1Z100A01-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 100 [3.53] 25
[0.88]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] USA
V15T16-EP200A01 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNO 200 [7.05] 50
[1.76]
15,3
[0.60]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-EZ200A01-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 200 [7.05] 50
[1.76]
15,3
[0.60]

[0.24]
1,65
[0.064]
2,2
[0.086] Metric
V15S05-EZ025A02 5 A
(5 A) 05 85 °C SPDT 15
[0.53] 2 [0.07] 15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H10-CC200A02 10 A
(---) H10 150 °C SPNC 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]

1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15T10-CZ050A02 11 A
(10 A) T10 125 °C SPDT 30
[1.06]
5
[0.18]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H16-CP100A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPNO 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H16-CZ100A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H16-CZ200A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H16-EP400A02-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPNO 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] USA
V15H16-EZ200B02 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 80
[2.82]
16
[0.56]
15,3
[0.60]
6,0
[0.24]
1,65
[0.064]
2,2
[0.09] Metric
V15T16-CP300A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNO 180
[6.35]
30
[1.06]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15T16-CZ100A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15T16-DZ100A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15T16-MZ200A02 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15T22-CZ300A02 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPDT 180
[6.35]
30
[1.06]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H22-CP100A02 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPNO 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15H22-CZ100A02 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
3,2
[0.126]
1,2
[0.047]
1,3
[0.051] Metric
V15T22-KC200A02 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPNC 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]

m
m
 [i
n]
M
o
un
tin
g
ho
le
s
Long
Straight
Lever
V15H10-FP200A03 10 A
(---) H10 150 °C SPNO 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]

2,6
[0.10] Metric
V15T10-CZ200A03 11 A
(10 A) T10 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] Metric
V15H16-CZ100A03-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 30
[1.06]
5
[0.18]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] USA
V15H16-CZ300A03-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 90
[3.17]
15
[0.53]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] USA
V15T16-CZ100A03 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 30
[1.06]
5
[0.18]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] Metric
V15T16-DZ100A03 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 30
[1.06]
5
[0.18]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] Metric
V15T16-EZ200A03-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] USA
V15H22-CP200B03 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPNO 32
[1.13]
8
[0.28]
15,3
[0.60]
12
[0.47]
3,5
[0.14]
5,3
[0.21] Metric
V15H22-CZ300A03-K 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPDT 90
[3.17]
15
[0.53]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] USA
V15T22-CZ100A03 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPDT 30
[1.06]
5
[0.18]

V15T26-CZ200A03 ---
(26 A) 26 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
15,3
[0.60]
6,4
[0.25]
2,4
[0.09]
2,6
[0.10] Metric
Simulated
Roller
V15H16-CZ200B04 16A
(16A) 16 150 °C SPDT 80
[2.82]
15
[0.53]
18,5
[0.73]
6,0
[0.24]
1,65
[0.064]
2,2
[0.09] Metric
V15H16-CZ300A04 16A
(16A) 16 150 °C SPDT 180
[6.35]
30
[1.06]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-CZ100A04 16A
(16A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-DZ100A04 16A
(16A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-EZ200A04-K 16A
(16A) 16 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] USA
V15H22-CZ200B04-K 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPDT 80
[2.82]
15
[0.53]
18,5
[0.73]
6,0
[0.24]
1,65
[0.064]
2,2
[0.09] USA
V15T22-CP200A04 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPNO 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T22-CZ300A04 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPDT 180
[6.35]
30
[1.06]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T22-DC200A04 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPNC 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
18,5
[0.73]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T22-TP200A04 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPNO 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]

0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T10-EZ200A05 11 A
(10 A) T10 125 °C SPDT 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H16-CZ100A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H16-EP100A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPNO 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H16-EZ200A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-CC100A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNC 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-CZ100A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-DZ100A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-E2Z200A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-EP200A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNO 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-EZ100A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T16-MZ200A05 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15H22-CZ100A05 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
1,6
[0.06]
0,4
[0.02]
0,8
[0.03] Metric
V15T22-CZ200A05 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPDT 240
[8.47]
40
[1.41]

1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T10-EZ200A06 11 A
(10 A) T10 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15H16-CZ100A06-K 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] USA
V15H16-EP200B06 16 A
(16 A) 16 150 °C SPNO 80
[2.82]
10
[0.35]
20,6
[0.81]
6,0
[0.24]
1,6
[0.06]
2,2
[0.09] Metric
V15T16-CP200A06 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPNO 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-CZ100A06 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-DZ100A06 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-EZ100A06 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T16-MZ200A06 16 A
(16 A) 16 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15H22-CZ100A06 22 A
(22 A) 22 150 °C SPDT 60
[2.12]
10
[0.35]
20,6
[0.81]
3,2
[0.13]
1,2
[0.05]
1,3
[0.05] Metric
V15T22-CZ200A06 22 A
(22 A) 22 125 °C SPDT 120
[4.23]
20
[0.71]